A warm welcome to Zinzi dining

We have carefully prepared a delicious selection of dishes inspired by the flavours of Africa
& around the world , using fresh produce sourced from local farmers and markets.

We are thrilled to have you with us.

While you wait , please enjoy a selection of Nibbles

NIBBLES 85

pickled mushrooms, marinated peppers, home made basil ricotta, spiced olives, sundried tomato,

toasted ciabatta

Add to your nibbles a sclection of COLD MEATS 125
salami OR beef biltong

BREAD BOARD AND DIPS 70

homemade breads, olive tapenade, pea pesto & beetroot hummus



SMALL PLATE DISHES

ARANCINI deep-fried olive & caper risotto balls, cannellini & red pesto puree (VEGAN)
BATTERED PRAWNS ponzu, chilli, mango, coconut

DEEP FRIED PORK WONTONS pork mince & cranberry

STEAK TARTARE deconstructed

HONEY BAKED CAMEMBERT cranberry compote, roasted walnuts, green apple

CHICKEN LIVERS in mild peri peri, charred onion, dukkha ciabatta

CALAMARIROLLENOS squid stuffed with saffron paella, mojo rojo and mojo verde
CREAMY MUSSELS white wine & lemon sauce

PATAGONIAN CALAMARI battered or grilled with soya balsamic reduction summer salad

85

120

85

125

115

85

125

120

120



SOUPS &6 SALADS

DUKKAH BUTTERNUT SALAD

roasted butternut cubes, dukkah spice, feta, rocket & balsamic reduction

ZINZI GARDEN SALAD

carrots, cucumber, red onion, tomato, olives, peppers & orange vinaigrette

CREOLE SEAFOOD CHOWDER

toasted corn, mussels, prawn, potato, crispy chorizo

SPINACH., LEEK AND POTATO SOUP

apple, toasted almonds, potato straw, cured egg yolk

VEGETARIAN

PEA 6 FETARISOTTO
green pea pesto, danish feta, peppers, baby spinach

BUTTERNUT 6 MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE

amaretto & burnt butter, slow roasted tomatoes, rocket, parmesan shavings

ASIAN STYLE TOFU

peppers. mushrooms, baby marrow, rice noodles

98/180

88/120

115

82

110

120

130



MAINS

MISO GLAZED SALMON

grapefruit and coconut gel, fermented cucumber, kombucha grilled lettuce, exotic mushroom,

crushed edamame and pea

MOROCCAN LINE FISH

chermoula baked line fish, moroccan braised beans, slow roasted tomato, toasted almonds &
minted couscous

TANDOORI SUPREME

chicken supreme, butter chicken sauce, bombay potato pave, mango and vegetable achar,
minted yoghurt and cucumber

ORZO PASTA

cheesy chicken & chorizo orzo with basil pesto & peppers, tomato herb sauce

SZECHUAN PORK BELLY

braised, & glazed with szechuan pepper sauce, roasted pumpkin, 3 spice toasted pepper pumpkin seed,

kumquat pumpkin mochi stuffed with red beans, dried plum

255

198

178

158

185



MAINS

DURBAN LAMB CURRY

fragrant curry, deboned lamb cubes, basmati rice & roti paratha

THE ZINZ1 BURGER

homemade burger, smoked black forest ham, cheddar cheese, pickled cucumber, rocket pesto,

roasted peppers, black garlic aioli, truffle parmesan fries

BEEF AND BONE MARROW

choice of either 200g OR 300g beef fillet, crumbed bone marrow, king oyster mushroom,

truffle and mushroom sauce, pickled onion, cauliflower puree

BILTONG SPICED GRILLED BEEF SIRLOIN

choice of either 200g OR 300g beef sirloin, rustic fries, seasonal side salad, brandy pepper sauce,

ADDITIONAL SIDES -

selection of seasonal vegetables
truffle parmesan fries
basmati rice

246

180

265/298

198/240

44
88
38



DESSERTS

DECADENT CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

vegan cheesecake, strawberry compote, chocolate & raspberry sorbet

WHITE CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA

liquid turkish delight centre, strawberry ice cream & meringue crumble

MILK TART CREME BRULEE

cinnamon infused, topped with a cinnamon tuille

MALV A PUDDING

white chocolate anglaise & homemade custard

TRIO OF SORBET

locally made sorbet du jour

CHEESE TASTING PLATES
Choose 3 of the below:

mature cheddar, marinated peppers, basil pesto & stuffed olives
emmenthal , honey mustard, grapes & spiced cashews
camembert, preserved figs, strawberries & pecan brittle

gorgonzola, preserved kumquat, truffle infused honey & candied walnuts

98

98

98

78

95

145



meals

desserts

drinks

CHILDRENS MENU
KIDDIES BURGER

homemade beef burger, or chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese & fries

CHICKEN TENDERS

side of mayo & fries

MAC & CHEESE

macaroni pasta, bacon & cheddar cheese

KIDDIES PLAIN PASTA
butter & cheddar cheese on the side

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

homemade chocolate nut brownie, vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

BERRY ETON MESS

strawberry ice cream, crisp meringue, berry coulis, vanilla cream, fresh berry

MILKSHAKE

vanilla / chocolate / strawberry

BOS ICE TEA

peach or lemon

NOMU HOT CHOCOLATE

78

68

58

48

18

58

32

38

58



don pedro

liqueur coffees

digestif
dessert wines

port

coffee

herbal tea

AFTERS

AMARULA blended with vanilla ice cream
FRANGELICO blended with vanilla ice cream
TIA MARIA blended with vanilla ice cream

AMARULA coffee topped with fresh cream
KAHLUA coffee topped with fresh cream
IRISH coffee topped with fresh cream

DALLA CIA husk spirit “grappa”
WELTEVREDE oupa se wyn “red muscadel”

WELTEVREDE ouma se wyn “muscat de frontignan”

KEERMONT f{leurfontein

ALLESVERLOREN

TEA & COFFEE

Artisan TRUTH Coffee
cappuccino

flat white

double espresso
americano

macchiato

rooibos, green tea, earl grey, mint, chamomile

S0
62
58

55
62
65

40
35
35
15

30
30
28
26
26

25
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