A warm welcome to Zinzi dining

We have carefully prepared a delicious selection of dishes inspired by the flavours of Africa & around the world, using fresh produce sourced from local farmers and markets.

We are thrilled to have you with us.

While you wait, please enjoy a selection of Nibbles

NIBBLES 85

pickled mushrooms, marinated peppers, home made basil ricotta, spiced olives, sundried tomato, toasted ciabatta

Add to your nibbles a selection of COLD MEATS 125

salami OR beef biltong

BREAD BOARD AND DIPS 70

homemade breads, olive tapenade, pea pesto & beetroot hummus

SMALL PLATE DISHES

ARANCINI deep-fried olive & caper risotto balls, cannellini & red pesto puree (VEGAN)	85
BATTERED PRAWNS ponzu, chilli, mango, coconut	120
DEEP FRIED PORK WONTONS pork mince & cranberry	85
STEAK TARTARE deconstructed	125
HONEY BAKED CAMEMBERT cranberry compote, roasted walnuts, green apple	115
CHICKEN LIVERS in mild peri peri, charred onion, dukkha ciabatta	85
CALAMARI ROLLENOS squid stuffed with saffron paella, mojo rojo and mojo verde	125
CREAMY MUSSELS white wine & lemon sauce	120
PATAGONIAN CALAMARI battered or grilled with soya balsamic reduction summer salad	120

SOUPS & SALADS

DUKKAH BUTTERNUT SALAD roasted butternut cubes, dukkah spice, feta, rocket & balsamic reduction	98/180
ZINZI GARDEN SALAD carrots, cucumber, red onion, tomato, olives, peppers & orange vinaigrette	88/120
CREOLE SEAFOOD CHOWDER toasted corn, mussels, prawn, potato, crispy chorizo	115
SPINACH, LEEK AND POTATO SOUP apple, toasted almonds, potato straw, cured egg yolk	82

VEGETARIAN

PEA & FETA RISOTTO	110
green pea pesto, danish feta, peppers, baby spinach	
BUTTERNUT & MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE amaretto & burnt butter, slow roasted tomatoes, rocket, parmesan shavings	120
ASIAN STYLE TOFU	130
peppers, mushrooms, baby marrow, rice noodles	

MAINS

MISO GLAZED SALMON grapefruit and coconut gel, fermented cucumber, kombucha grilled lettuce, exotic mushroom, crushed edamame and pea	255
MOROCCAN LINE FISH	198
chermoula baked line fish, moroccan braised beans, slow roasted tomato, toasted almonds δ minted couscous	
TANDOORI SUPREME	178
chicken supreme, butter chicken sauce, bombay potato pave, mango and vegetable achar, minted yoghurt and cucumber	
ORZO PASTA	158
cheesy chicken & chorizo orzo with basil pesto & peppers, tomato herb sauce	
SZECHUAN PORK BELLY	185
braised. & glazed with szechuan pepper sauce, roasted pumpkin. 5 spice toasted pepper pumpkin seed,	
kumquat pumpkin mochi stuffed with red beans, dried plum	

MAINS

DURBAN LAMB CURRY		246
fragrant curry, deboned lamb cubes, basmati rice ${f 6}$ rot	i paratha	
THE ZINZI BURGER		180
homemade burger, smoked black forest ham, cheddar	cheese, pickled cucumber, rocket pesto,	
roasted peppers, black garlic aioli, truffle parmesan fri	es	
BEEF AND BONE MARROW		265/298
choice of either 200g OR 300g beef fillet, crumbed be	one marrow, king oyster mushroom,	
truffle and mushroom sauce, pickled onion, cauliflowe	er purce	
BILTONG SPICED GRILLED BEEF SIRLOIN		198/240
choice of either 200g OR 300g beef sirloin, rustic frie	s, seasonal side salad, brandy pepper sauce,	
ADDITIONAL SIDES -	selection of seasonal vegetables	44
	truffle parmesan fries	88
	basmati rice	38

DESSERTS

DECADENT CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE vegan cheesecake, strawberry compote, chocolate & raspberry sorbet	98
WHITE CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA	98
liquid turkish delight centre, strawberry ice cream & meringue crumble	
MILK TART CRÈME BRÛLÉE	98
cinnamon infused, topped with a cinnamon tuille	
MALVA PUDDING	78
white chocolate anglaise & homemade custard	
TRIO OF SORBET	95
locally made sorbet du jour	
CHEESE TASTING PLATES	
Choose 3 of the below:	
mature cheddar, marinated peppers, basil pesto & stuffed olives	
emmenthal, honey mustard, grapes & spiced cashews	
camembert, preserved figs, strawberries & pecan brittle	
gorgonzola, preserved kumquat, truffle infused honey & candied walnuts	

CHILDRENS MENU

meals	KIDDIES BURGER	78
	homemade beef burger, or chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese & fries	
	CHICKEN TENDERS	68
	side of mayo & fries	
	MAC & CHEESE	58
	macaroni pasta, bacon $\boldsymbol{\delta}$ cheddar cheese	
	KIDDIES PLAIN PASTA	48
	butter & cheddar cheese on the side	
desserts	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	48
	homemade chocolate nut brownie, vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce	
	BERRY ETON MESS	58
	strawberry ice cream, crisp meringue, berry coulis, vanilla cream, fresh berry	
drinks	MILKSHAKE	52
	vanilla / chocolate / strawberry	
	BOS ICE TEA	38
	peach or lemon	
	NOMU HOT CHOCOLATE	58

AFTERS

don pedro	AMARULA blended with vanilla ice cream	50
•	FRANGELICO blended with vanilla ice cream	62
	TIA MARIA blended with vanilla ice cream	58
liqueur coffees	AMARULA coffee topped with fresh cream	55
	KAHLUA coffee topped with fresh cream	62
	IRISH coffee topped with fresh cream	65
digestif	DALLA CIA husk spirit "grappa"	40
dessert wines	WELTEVREDE oupa se wyn "red muscadel"	35
	WELTEVREDE ouma se wyn "muscat de frontignan"	35
	KEERMONT fleurfontein	45

port ALLESVERLOREN

TEA & COFFEE

coffee	Artisan TRUTH Coffee	
	cappuccino	30
	flat white	30
	double espresso	28
	americano	26
	macchiato	26
herbal tea	rooibos, green tea, earl grey, mint, chamomile	25